ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR RINCHEN SHAHCENTRE FOR WEST HIMALAYAN CULTURES

BOARD OF STUDIES

• Dr. Munejah Khan Chairperson

Dean SH&SS & Social Sciences

• Prof. Pirzada M. Amin Convener

Director, Rinchen shah Centre

• Professor & Associate Professors of the Centre Member

Two Assistant Professors on rotation on seniority basis
 Member

• Dr. Farah Quyoum Member

Assistant Professor, Dept of Sociology,

University of Kashmir

DIRECTOR

• Dr. Ibrahim Wani Member

Assistant Prof, institute of Kashmir Studies,

University of Kashmir

• Dr. Ruheela Hassan Member

Assistant Professor,

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication, IUST